Product Lines
F DLC - Direct Liquid Cooling with non-conductive coolants
● Best cooling efficiency of all known cooling methods  ● Allows an extremely compact high voltage switch design in connection
with excellent Pd(max) specifications  ● The absence of grounded heatsinks minimizes the stray capacitance with the result of
faster electrical rise time and lower power losses at high operating frequencies  ● The DLC principle allows a very homogenous
cooling of the entire electronics of the switching module and reduces significantly the thermal stress at cyclic load change.
Please click here for an hi-res image of the BEHLKE DLC demonstration display with the new intelligent pump unit PU-2
Note: Behlke DLC cooling systems can be operated with GALDEN® or any other similar PFPE / PFC / HFE heat transfer fluid. A

Opt. BOX-
PEEK
Box made of PEEK (higher pressure)
Opt. BOX-ALU Box made of black anodized aluminum
Electrical Feedthrus for DLC Cooling Boxes
The standard feedthru program includes various standard sockets (BNC, BNC-HT, SHV-NIM, LEMO, etc.) as well as multiple single ended wires (up to
13 wires per feedthru). Any other customized feedthru can be realized. Board connectors with several hundred pins are possible.
FT-SIL-80 ● HV Feedthru, single wire, silicone, max. 80 kVDC (not for silicone oil)
FT-3-WIRE-
240VAC
● 240 VAC Feedthru with open wires
FT-TYCO-12P ● 12 pole wire feedthru with TYCO-AMPMODU connector and open wires
FT-BNC-50 ● BNC Feedthru with 50 ohms coaxial pigtail
FT-LEMO-4P ● 4 pole LEMO connector with open wires
Active  Radiators
AR-500W ● Active Radiator, useable up to 500W, 155 x 120 x 60 mm³
AR-800W ● Active Radiator, useable up to 800W, 155 x 120 x 87 mm³
AR-2000W ● Active Radiator, useable up to 2000W, 275 x 120 x 87 mm³
AR-3000W ● Active Radiator, useable up to 3000W, 395 x 120 x 87 mm³
AR-4000W ○ Active Radiator, useable up to 4000W, 515 x 120 x 87 mm³
AR-9000W ○ Active Radiator, useable up to 9000W, 411 x 370 x 80 mm³
Liquid Coolers
LC-200W ● Liquid Cooler, useable up to 200W, for attachment on existing heat sinks or large metal housings, 90 x 60 x 42 mm³
LC-1500W ● Liquid Cooler, useable up to 1500W, for attachment on existing heat sinks or large metal housings, 250 x 144 x 50  mm³
Passive Radiators